INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 625 Saint Paul, Minnesota SPECIAL MEETING OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION https://spps.eduvision.tv/LiveEvents

November 23, 2020 5:00 PM

AGENDA

I. CALL TO ORDER

II. ROLL CALL

III. APPROVAL OF THE ORDER OF THE MAIN AGENDA

- IV. NEW BUSINESS
 - A. Approval of Memorandum of Agreement Between Independent School District No. 625, Saint Paul Public Schools and Teamsters Local 320, Representing Teaching Assistants
 - B. Approval of Memorandum of Agreement Between Independent School District No. 625, Saint Paul Public Schools and Teamsters Local 320, Representing Nutrition Services
 - C. Approval of Memorandum of Agreement Between Independent School District No. 625, Saint Paul Public Schools and Teamsters Local 320, Representing Bus Drivers
 - D. Approval of Memorandum of Agreement Between Independent School District No. 625, Saint Paul Public Schools and Saint Paul Federation of Educators representing Teacher, Education Assistant, and School Community Service Professionals Bargaining Units

V. ADJOURNMENT

#BoldSubject#